

CS. No. 2517/2016

02.08.2018

Present: Sh Anil Chauhan and Sh P. K. Mehra, Ld Counsels for plaintiff along with husband of plaintiff.

Sh Rajesh Sharma and Ms Kavita Sharma, Ld Counsels for defendant along with defendant.

Put up with connected matter on 09/08/2018 at 12:00 pm.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/02.08.2018