

CS No. **2517/16**

01.11.2018

Present : Sh. Rajesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
along with plaintiff.

Sh. A.K Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant along
with husband of defendant.

Put up with connected case on 20.12.2018 at 12.30
pm.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ-04(East District) KKD
Delhi/01.11.2018